Unimpaired thought content (finding)

Hyperactive presentation (finding)

Distracted (finding)
Slurred speech (finding)

Logical thought process (finding)

Suspicious affect (finding)

Mentally alert (finding)
Dissatisfaction with body image
(finding)

Thought block (finding)

Euthymic mood (finding)

Body weight (observable entity)
Thought content (observable entity)

Reactive affect (finding)

Exaggerated affect (finding)

Rebellious presentation (finding)

Remote memory function impaired
(finding)

Normal cognition (finding)

Racing thoughts (finding)

Labile affect (finding)

Pressure of speech (finding)

Slow speech (finding)
Depressed mood (finding)
Intellectual disability (disorder)
Disorientated in time (finding)
Flight of ideas (finding)

Aggressive presentation (finding)
Adequately dressed (finding)

Personal grooming status (observable
entity)
Thought process (observable entity)

Defensive attitude (finding)

Unimpaired thought content

Hyperactive presentation

Distracted

Slurred speech
Logical thought process

Suspicious affect

Alert
Body image concerns

Thought process with thought blocking
Euthymic mood

Body weight

Thought content

Reactive affect

Exaggerated affect

Rebellious presentation

Remote memory function impaired

Full insight

Thought process with racing thoughts
Labile affect

Pressured speech

Slow speech

Depressed mood

Intellectually impaired

Disoriented to time

Thought process with flight of ideas

Aggressive presentation

Adequately dressed

Personal grooming status

Thought process

Defensive attitude

Immediate memory function impaired

699941000220109

690271000220104

690841000220105

289195008
709931000220109

690211000220107

248234008
443732006

2899008
82248001
27113001
363877005

709991000220108

690161000220104

690321000220106

724791000220101

449888003
285303006
88729006
53890003
690471000220100

366979004
110359009
19657006
28810003
690341000220100

248165006
690691000220101

247642000

690541000220108

690641000220109



Immediate memory function impaired

(finding)

Rumination - thoughts (finding) Rumination - thoughts
Phobia (finding) Phobia

Elation (finding) Expansive mood

Poor judgement
Poor judgement (finding)

Euphoric affect
Euphoric affect (finding)
Average intellect (finding) Average intelligence
Flat affect (finding) Flat affect

Compulsive presentation
Compulsive presentation (finding)

Dramatic presentation
Dramatic presentation (finding)

Above average intellect (finding) Above average intelligence
Depersonalization (finding) Depersonalisation
Loosening of associations (finding) Loosening of associations

Patient status observation (procedure) Patient status observation

Sad affect
Sad affect (finding)
Mood (observable entity) Mood
Orientated (finding) Orientated

Low volume speech
Low volume speech (finding)
Ideas of reference (finding) Ideas of reference
Psychomotor retardation (finding) Psychomotor retardation
Congruent affect
Congruent affect (finding)
Tangential thought process
Tangential thought process (finding)

Illusion (finding) Illusion

Concentration, function (observable Concentration
entity)

Affect function (observable entity) Affect
Guarded affect
Guarded affect (finding)
Below average intellect (finding) Below average intelligence
Perseverative thought process
Perseverative thought process (finding)

Withdrawn presentation
Withdrawn presentation (finding)

Hallucinations (finding) Hallucinations
Impaired concentration (finding) Impaired concentration
Psychomotor agitation (finding) Psychomotor agitation

Unremarkable presentation

86110000
386808001
34822003
710021000220103

690171000220105

26941006
932006
690311000220104

690331000220109

367358004
79499004
55346003

103705002

690201000220109

1155968006
247663003
690451000220109

41189006
1144814003
690131000220107

709961000220101

5152006
82742001

4065008
690191000220106

247575000
690391000220108

690301000220102

7011001
1144748009
47295007
690251000220108



Unremarkable presentation (finding)

Loose thought process (finding)

Reciprocal affect (finding)

Anxious mood (finding)

Concrete thought process (finding)
Inappropriate affect (finding)

Sad mood (finding)

Partial insight (finding)

Perception function (observable entity)

Angry mood (finding)
Restricted affect (finding)
Disorientation for person (finding)

Bemused attitude (finding)

Average weight (finding)
Overweight (finding)

Tense affect (finding)

Loud speech (finding)

Clear speech (finding)

Apathetic attitude (finding)

Relevant thought process (finding)

Agitated presentation (finding)

Limited judgement (finding)

Suspicious presentation (finding)

Cooperative attitude (finding)

Orientation, function (observable entity)

Attentive attitude (finding)

Hostile attitude (finding)

Loose thought process

Reciprocal affect

Anxious mood

Concrete thought process

Inappropriate affect

Sad mood

Partial insight

Perception

Angry mood
Restricted affect
Disoriented to person
Bemused attitude

Average weight

Overweight

Tense affect

Loud speech

Clear speech

Apathetic attitude

Relevant thought process

Agitated presentation

Limited judgement

Suspicious presentation

Cooperative attitude

QOrientation

Attentive attitude

Hostile attitude

Unimpaired thought process

690421000220101

690151000220101

699871000220107

709951000220103

28290006
699971000220102

710031000220100

81742003

699881000220105

39370001

62766000

690511000220109

699951000220106

238131007
690221000220100

690441000220107

690431000220103

690531000220104

690371000220107

690281000220101

710011000220105

690291000220103

1290290008
43173001

690491000220104

690561000220107

690351000220103



Unimpaired thought process (finding)

Apathetic mood (finding)

Incoherent thought process (finding)

Cognitive status (observable entity)

Judgement (observable entity)

Recent memory function impaired
(finding)
Insight, function (observable entity)

Compulsions (finding)

Personal hygiene status (observable
entity)
Derealization (finding)

Circumstantial thought process
(finding)

Dissociating thought process (finding)

State of dress (observable entity)

Level of consciousness (observable
entity)

Vocal tic disorder (disorder)
Disorientated in place (finding)
Clouded consciousness (finding)

Body mass index 40+ - severely obese
(finding)
Blunted affect (finding)

Poverty of thought (finding)

Evasive affect (finding)

Restless presentation (finding)
Lack of insight (finding)

Arrogant attitude (finding)
Motor behavior (observable entity)

lllogical thought process (finding)
Quality of speech (observable entity)

Drowsy (finding)

Significantly underweight (finding)

Apathetic mood

Incoherent thought process

Cognitive status

Judgement

Recent memory function impaired

Insight

Compulsions

Personal hygiene status

Derealisation
Circumstantial thought process

Dissociating thought process

Observed dress

Level of consciousness

Vocal tic disorder
Disoriented to place
Confused

Body mass index 40+ - morbidly obese

Blunted affect
Thought process with poverty of thought

Evasive affect

Restless presentation

Absent insight
Arrogant attitude

Motor behaviour

Illogical thought process

Quality of speech

Drowsy
Significantly underweight

Rapid rate of speech

699891000220108

709921000220106

690851000220107

61254005
690651000220106

27026000
690861000220109

690881000220100

40806005
690381000220105

690401000220105

248159006
6942003

230336005
72440003
40917007
408512008

6140007
56435009
709981000220105

724781000220104

24340004
690551000220105

48761009
709941000220100

363919002

271782001
690051000220100

690461000220106



Rapid rate of speech (finding)

Hostile affect (finding)

Unintelligible articulation (finding)

Perceptive thought process (finding)

Attentive (finding)

Fixed affect (finding)

Impulsive presentation (finding)
Delusion (finding)

Patient presentation (observable entity)

Disorientated (finding)
Underweight (finding)

Evasive attitude (finding)
Motor tic disorder (disorder)
Lack of fluency in speech (finding)

Ambivalent affect (finding)

Monosyllabic speech (finding)

Interested attitude (finding)

Irritable mood (finding)
Impaired cognition (finding)

Coherent thought process (finding)

Preoccupation (finding)
Normal perception (finding)

Intelligence, function (observable
entity)
Memory function (observable entity)

Attitude (observable entity)
Good judgement (finding)

Elevated mood (finding)

145 members

Hostile affect

Garbled speech
Perceptive thought process

Attentive

Fixed affect

Impulsive presentation

Delusion

Patient presentation

Disorientated
Underweight
Evasive attitude

Motor tic disorder
Halting speech
Ambivalent affect

Monosyllabic speech

Interested attitude

Irritable mood

Impaired cognition

Coherent thought process

Preoccupation
No perception disturbance

Intelligence
Memory function

Attitude
Good judgement

Elevated mood

690181000220108

289194007
690411000220108

699981000220104

690141000220103

690261000220105

2073000
735691000220106

62476001
248342006
690521000220102

230337001
289197000
709971000220107

690481000220102

690501000220106

699901000220107

386806002
690361000220101

247632002
247700009
22851009

303116000

225464009
710001000220107

81548002



