- erm	Preferred Term	Concept Id
Unimpaired thought content (finding)	Unimpaired thought content	699941000220109
	Hyperactive presentation	690271000220104
Hyperactive presentation (finding)		
Distracted (finding)	Distracted	690841000220105
Slurred speech (finding)	Slurred speech	289195008
	Logical thought process	709931000220109
Logical thought process (finding)		
	Suspicious affect	690211000220107
Suspicious affect (finding)	·	
Mentally alert (finding)	Alert	248234008
Dissatisfaction with body image inding)	Body image concerns	443732006
Thought block (finding)	Thought process with thought blocking	2899008
Euthymic mood (finding)	Euthymic mood	82248001
Body weight (observable entity)	Body weight	27113001
Thought content (observable entity)	Thought content	363877005
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Reactive affect (finding)	Reactive affect	709991000220108
(0,	Exaggerated affect	690161000220104
Exaggerated affect (finding)		
	Rebellious presentation	690321000220106
Rebellious presentation (finding)		
	Remote memory function impaired	724791000220101
Remote memory function impaired finding)		
Normal cognition (finding)	Full insight	449888003
Racing thoughts (finding)	Thought process with racing thoughts	285303006
Labile affect (finding)	Labile affect	88729006
Pressure of speech (finding)	Pressured speech	53890003
	Slow speech	690471000220100
Slow speech (finding)		
Depressed mood (finding)	Depressed mood	366979004
ntellectual disability (disorder)	Intellectually impaired	110359009
Disorientated in time (finding)	Disoriented to time	19657006
Flight of ideas (finding)	Thought process with flight of ideas	28810003
	Aggressive presentation	690341000220100
Aggressive presentation (finding)		
Adequately dressed (finding)	Adequately dressed	248165006
. , , , ,	Personal grooming status	690691000220101
Personal grooming status (observable entity)	3 11 11 3 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	
Thought process (observable entity)	Thought process	247642000
	Defensive attitude	690541000220108

Rumination - thoughts (finding)	Rumination - thoughts	86110000
Phobia (finding)	Phobia	386808001
Elation (finding)	Expansive mood	34822003
Liation (infamg)	Poor judgement	710021000220103
Poor judgement (finding)	1 oor jaagement	710021000220103
r con jaagement (intaing)	Euphoric affect	690171000220105
Euphoric affect (finding)	Zapriono anost	000111000220100
Average intellect (finding)	Average intelligence	26941006
Flat affect (finding)	Flat affect	932006
	Compulsive presentation	690311000220104
Compulsive presentation (finding)		
	Dramatic presentation	690331000220109
Dramatic presentation (finding)		
Above average intellect (finding)	Above average intelligence	367358004
Depersonalization (finding)	Depersonalisation	79499004
Loosening of associations (finding)	Loosening of associations	55346003
Patient status observation (procedure)	Patient status observation	103705002
	Sad affect	690201000220109
Sad affect (finding)		
Mood (observable entity)	Mood	1155968006
Orientated (finding)	Orientated	247663003
	Low volume speech	690451000220109
Low volume speech (finding)		
Ideas of reference (finding)	Ideas of reference	41189006
Psychomotor retardation (finding)	Psychomotor retardation	1144814003
	Congruent affect	690131000220107
Congruent affect (finding)		
	Tangential thought process	709961000220101
Tangential thought process (finding)		
Illusion (finding)	Illunion	E1E2006
Illusion (finding)	Illusion	5152006
Concentration, function (observable entity)	Concentration	82742001
Affect function (observable entity)	Affect	4065008
	Guarded affect	690191000220106
Guarded affect (finding)		
Below average intellect (finding)	Below average intelligence	247575000
	Perseverative thought process	690391000220108
Perseverative thought process (finding)		
	With drawn are t-ti-	000004000000400
With drown progentation (finding)	Withdrawn presentation	690301000220102
Withdrawn presentation (finding)	Lallygingtions	7014004
Hallucinations (finding)	Hallucinations	7011001
Impaired concentration (finding)	Impaired concentration	1144748009
Psychomotor agitation (finding)	Psychomotor agitation Unremarkable presentation	47295007 690251000220108

		000404000000404
Loose thought process (finding)	Loose thought process	690421000220101
Loose mought process (initiality)	Reciprocal affect	690151000220101
Reciprocal affect (finding)	Recipiodal affect	090131000220101
rteopreed anot (mang)	Anxious mood	699871000220107
Anxious mood (finding)	7 tiplicas meed	00007 1000220101
3,	Concrete thought process	709951000220103
Concrete thought process (finding)	9 1	
Inappropriate affect (finding)	Inappropriate affect	28290006
	Sad mood	699971000220102
Sad mood (finding)		
	Partial insight	710031000220100
Partial insight (finding)		
Perception function (observable entity)	Perception	81742003
	An am consol	000004000000405
Angry mood (finding)	Angry mood	699881000220105
Angry mood (finding)	Destricted offset	20270004
Restricted affect (finding)	Restricted affect	39370001
Disorientation for person (finding)	Disoriented to person	62766000
Pamusad attituda (finding)	Bemused attitude	690511000220109
Bemused attitude (finding)	Average weight	699951000220106
Average weight (finding)	Average weight	099951000220100
Overweight (finding)	Overweight	238131007
Overweight (illiding)	Tense affect	690221000220100
Tense affect (finding)	Tense anect	090221000220100
Torioo arroot (irraing)	Loud speech	690441000220107
Loud speech (finding)	2000 0000011	000111000220101
	Clear speech	690431000220103
Clear speech (finding)		
	Apathetic attitude	690531000220104
Apathetic attitude (finding)		
	Relevant thought process	690371000220107
Relevant thought process (finding)		
	Agitated presentation	690281000220101
Agitated presentation (finding)		
	Limited judgement	710011000220105
Limited judgement (finding)		
	Suspicious presentation	690291000220103
Suspicious presentation (finding)		
Cooperative attitude (finding)	Cooperative attitude	1290290008
Orientation, function (observable entity)	Orientation	43173001
	Attentive attitude	690491000220104
Attentive attitude (finding)	, atomiro attitudo	000701000220107
	Hostile attitude	690561000220107
Hostile attitude (finding)		11100.000220101
	Unimpaired thought process	690351000220103

	A mostle ation was a st	00000400000400
Apathetic mood (finding)	Apathetic mood	699891000220108
Incoherent thought process (finding)	Incoherent thought process	709921000220106
Cognitive status (observable entity)	Cognitive status	690851000220107
Judgement (observable entity)	Judgement	61254005
Recent memory function impaired (finding)	Recent memory function impaired	690651000220106
Insight, function (observable entity)	Insight	27026000
Compulsions (finding)	Compulsions	690861000220109
Personal hygiene status (observable entity)	Personal hygiene status	690881000220100
Derealization (finding)	Derealisation	40806005
Circumstantial thought process (finding)	Circumstantial thought process	690381000220105
Dissociating thought process (finding)	Dissociating thought process	690401000220105
State of dress (observable entity)	Observed dress	248159006
Level of consciousness (observable entity)	Level of consciousness	6942003
Vocal tic disorder (disorder)	Vocal tic disorder	230336005
Disorientated in place (finding)	Disoriented to place	72440003
Clouded consciousness (finding)	Confused	40917007
Body mass index 40+ - severely obese (finding)	·	408512008
Blunted affect (finding)	Blunted affect	6140007
Poverty of thought (finding)	Thought process with poverty of thought	56435009
Evasive affect (finding)	Evasive affect	709981000220105
Restless presentation (finding)	Restless presentation	724781000220104
Lack of insight (finding)	Absent insight	24340004
Arrogant attitude (finding)	Arrogant attitude	690551000220105
Motor behavior (observable entity)	Motor behaviour	48761009
Illogical thought process (finding)	Illogical thought process	709941000220100
Quality of speech (observable entity)	Quality of speech	363919002
Drowsy (finding)	Drowsy	271782001
Drowsy (midnig)	Significantly underweight	690051000220100

	Hostile affect	690181000220108
Hostile affect (finding)		
Unintelligible articulation (finding)	Garbled speech	289194007
Perceptive thought process (finding)	Perceptive thought process	690411000220108
Attentive (finding)	Attentive	699981000220104
Fixed affect (finding)	Fixed affect	690141000220103
Impulsive presentation (finding)	Impulsive presentation	690261000220105
Delusion (finding)	Delusion	2073000
Patient presentation (observable entity)	Patient presentation	735691000220106
Disorientated (finding)	Disorientated	62476001
Underweight (finding)	Underweight	248342006
Evasive attitude (finding)	Evasive attitude	690521000220102
Motor tic disorder (disorder)	Motor tic disorder	230337001
Lack of fluency in speech (finding)	Halting speech	289197000
Ambivalent affect (finding)	Ambivalent affect	709971000220107
Monosyllabic speech (finding)	Monosyllabic speech	690481000220102
Interested attitude (finding)	Interested attitude	690501000220106
Irritable mood (finding)	Irritable mood	699901000220107
Impaired cognition (finding)	Impaired cognition	386806002
Coherent thought process (finding)	Coherent thought process	690361000220101
Preoccupation (finding)	Preoccupation	247632002
Normal perception (finding)	No perception disturbance	247700009
Intelligence, function (observable entity)	Intelligence	22851009
Memory function (observable entity)	Memory function	303116000
Attitude (observable entity)	Attitude	225464009
Good judgement (finding)	Good judgement	710001000220107
Elevated mood (finding)	Elevated mood	81548002
145 members		